Code Company

12448
13226
13227
13228
13229
12403
12166
12445
13230
13231
13232
13233
12147
13234
13235
12439
12149
13236
12150
13237
13238
12684
12685
12686
12450
13239
12152
13240
12683
13241
12402

AMERADA HESS CORPORATION
AMERICAN STATES UTILITY SERVIC
BOC GROUP, INC , THE ( A DELAW

BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA INC
CHEVRON CORPORATION

CONECTIV ENERGY SUPPLY, INC
CONOCOPHILLIPS

DELTA WESTERN INC

ESSO STANDARD OIL COMPANY (PUE
EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION

FLINT HILLS RESOURCES, LP

HUNT REFINING COMPANY

IRVING OIL CORPORATION
MIDAMERICA AIRPORT

MULTI SERVICE CORPORATION
ONEOK ENERGY MARKETING AND TRA
PARSONS INFRASTRUCTURE & TECHN
PETROLEUM PARTNERS

PETROLEUM PARTNERS, A JOINT VE
RELIANT ENERGY, INC

RELIANT ENERGY, INC

SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
SELECT ENERGY, INC

SEMPRA ENERGY TRADING CORP
SHAW ENVIRONMENTAL, INC

SHELL OIL PRODUCTS US

SPRAGUE ENERGY CORP

TXU CORP

VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY CO
WASHINGTON GAS ENERGY SERVICES
WILLBROS OPERATING SERVICES, |

Dollar amounts are shown in thousands.

City

WOODBRIDGE
COSTA MESA
NEW PROVIDENCE
WARRENVILLE
SAN RAMON
EXTON
HOUSTON
SEATTLE
GUAYNABO
FAIRFAX
WICHITA
TUSCALOOSA
BANGOR
MASCOUTAH
SHAWNEE MISSIO
TOPEKA
PASADENA
ALEXANDRIA
MEMPHIS
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
SAN ANTONIO
BERLIN
STAMFORD
MONROEVILLE
HOUSTON
PORTSMOUTH
DALLAS

SAN ANTONIO
HERNDON
TULSA

ST Type

NJ
CA
NJ

CA
PA
T
WA
PR
VA
KS
AL
ME

KS
KS
CA
VA
TN
T
T
T
CcT
CcT
PA
T
NH
T
T
VA
OK
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Table 11I-7
Companies Participating in the DoD Subcontracting Program
Fiscal Year 2005
Defense Energy Supply Center

Total Small % Small % Women Owned % HBCUMI % HUBZone
Business Disadvantaged Small Business Small
Business Business
1,994 1,275 63.9 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
377 354 93.9 44 11.8 299 79.4 0 0.0 0
250,570 65,623 26.2 866 0.3 4,655 19 0 0.0 1,156
21,334 2,181 10.2 220 1.0 0 0.0 179 0.8 0
2,597,215 758,998 29.2 41,523 16 93,103 3.6 124,363 4.8 46,141
168 142 84.3 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
523 523 100.0 523 100.0 523 100.0 0 0.0 0
80,081 7,147 8.9 7,147 8.9 0 0.0 0 0.0 512
26 25 96.2 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
326 326 100.0 326 100.0 326 100.0 0 0.0 0
1,107 370 33.4 3 0.2 17 16 0 0.0 0
49 49 100.0 49 100.0 49 100.0 0 0.0 0
94 94 100.0 0 0.0 94 100.0 0 0.0 0
207 207 100.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
2,654 935 35.2 279 105 78 3.0 0 0.0 2
112,105 29,027 25.9 0 0.0 6,597 5.9 0 0.0 115
58 44 75.7 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
9 9 100.0 0 0.0 5 52.0 0 0.0 0
2,186 970 44.4 0 0.0 752 34.4 0 0.0 6
954,465 177,847 18.6 3,883 0.4 19 0.0 0 0.0 29
334,390 80,693 24.1 54 0.0 7,812 2.3 0 0.0 3
115 7 5.8 7 5.8 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
2,053 586 28.6 99 4.8 146 7.1 0 0.0 0
9,404 1,522 16.2 0 0.0 695 7.4 0 0.0 827
2,186 970 44.4 0 0.0 752 34.4 0 0.0 6
636 636 100.0 636 100.0 404 63.5 404 63.5 0
106 106  100.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
794,566 354,514 44.6 11,414 1.4 78,831 9.9 0 0.0 224
86 86 100.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
421,432 13,174 31 13,174 31 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
1,562 1,216 77.9 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
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